
NOVEMBER 2020 EXTERNAL EXAMS 

Date Start Time Title Length 

Monday 2nd November  09:00 Portuguese  p1 & p2 

 09:00 English Language p1 & p2 

    

Tuesday 3rd November 09:00 Maths p1 & p2 

    

Wednesday 4th November 09:00 English Language  p1 & p2 

 13:15 Arabic p4 & p5  

 13:15 French p4 & p5 

       

Thursday 5th November 09:00 Maths p1 & p2 
       

Friday 6th November 09:00 Portuguese p1 & p2 

        

Monday 9th November 09:00 Maths p1 & p2 
       

Tuesday 10th November 13:15 Arabic p4 & p5 
       

Wednesday 11th November 13:15 French p4 & p5 
       

Thursday 12th November 09:00 Polish p1 & p2 
       

Monday 16th November 13:15 German p4 & p5 
       

Wednesday 18th November 13:15 Polish p4 & p5 
       

Thursday 19th November 13:15 German p4 & p5 

 

Sixth Formers to be in 6F common room by 8.45am 

Non Sixth Formers to be in Main Reception at 8.45am / 1.00pm. 


